02 December 2022 Friday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ALPARSLAN BEY (Kosmaz)
2.CELIK KARDESLER
3.GEL OGLIM(Kosmaz)
4,0GLUMAYAZ
5.BABOS ALPER
6.BIROL ABI
7.GETTO
8.GURPINARLI (Kosmaz)
9.JAN BOLD (Kosmaz)
10.KARAABJAR (Kosmaz)
11.PAPCI
12.SAURON
13.TORUN YUSUF (Kosmaz)
14 ANADOLU KASIRGASI
15.DORUQ (Kosmaz)
16.KING OF THE ROSE
17.PRIVATE NUMBER
18.RAKHSH
19.PLAY MY SONG (Kosmaz)
20.SOLIT FRIEND (Kosmaz)
21.COLD BREW (Kosmaz)
22 RUN FOR REMAZAN (Kosmaz)
23.BYE BYE GOGO (Kosmaz)
24 OSOLIMA (Kosmaz)
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Entries
Condition 5
1.)92.500 v 2.)37.000 t
1)26.594 ¢ 2.)10638 ¢
Sire Dam
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - SAILINGINFORTHEWIN (USA) 60
NIGDAL - KRVIZILI KIZ 60
YILDRIVBEY - MALEFiZ 60
APPROVE (IRE) - FIRDEVS 59
YAVUZSH. - LIGHT MY FIRE 57
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - QUEENS OF KARANS 57
LION HEART (USA) - BEST OF ANGEL 57
SERHAS - PRENSES LEHA 57
MARCAVELLY (USA) - VICTORY 57
ABJARACADBWY - KARA ATES 57
DERVISAGA - SAR AR 57
MENDIP (USA) - MUNEVVER HANIM 57
FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - LINDORA 57
HUNTERS LIGHT (IRE) - WEDDING GOVWN (GB) 55
OORINTHAN (USA) - BERTINORO 55
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - PRLIM 55
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - FR\VY GARDEN (IRE) 55
DUTYFREE - FLYING BEAUTY 54
SHARP KNIFE (USA) - MUSICAL HGH (IRE) 52
GREY OORAL - SPNSTER 53
CROSS FIRE - CANTERBURY (GB) 53
KAFKASLI - SWEET MSTRESS (IRE) 53
PERFECT STORM- KESTANE 53
WINRVERWIN (USA) - MY MADONNA 51

57 kg,

Weight
C. KAY. OZASLAN
HUS. CELIK
S. ERC. BECENE
CUN.BAS
ALIBAKIR
BIR. CANDAR
AYS. BASARAN
SEV. ALTUNISIK
HIK. OYLU

ONU. YESILYAPRAK
MEH. KARATOPRAK

S. ERC. BECENE
MEH. ATES
T.izz. AKSOY
FER. GELIK

M AL GUL
V.IBR. ARACI
A SEVCIVEN
HUS. BECENE
HAL. KEKIK

V. IBR. ARACI
ELI. KAYA
SAL. KAYA
SAL. KAYA

1600 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.18.500 ¢
3)53194

Owner
HAVZA KAYA
H.TOP
MERT KORKMVAZ
MALI KAYA
1.SAVIS
YASIN POLAT
G.TOPBAS
D.TEKELI
E.GOKCE
ZAKDEMR
MERT KORKMAZ
MERT KORKMAZ
HAKAN ASLAN
BAY.GUL
ADEMRKIRAN
H.TOP
MKARAGUNEY
Y.TALUK
MERT KORKMAZ
E.TURAN
MKARAGUNEY
MALI KAYA
MALI KAYA
MALI KAYA

Trainer

54
46
54
57
43
53
57
38
42
45
46
40
51
45
41
48
41
36
31
33

32

RT
344441
394158
752178
131649
245543
112
1221
231
5231
447222
151620
315530
217744
714
557734
186
2157
857615
741465
335662
32
576977
5

Antalya Racecourse (6th Day)

4)9250 ¢
4)2659 ¢

Last 6 Race
19.11.2022
12.11.2022
30.09.2022
16.11.2022
23.11.2022
18.11.2022
15.10.2022
16.11.2022
10.11.2022
13.11.2022
18.11.2022
18.11.2022
20.11.2022
10.11.2022
18.11.2022
13.11.2022
20.10.2022
16.11.2022
25.11.2022
30.11.2022
11.11.2022
23.11.2022
25.11.2022

Last Race Date



